
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 129886_002 Name: LIFE-ASSIST, INC - AMENDMENT #2 TO
CONTRACT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:3/20/2009 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2006 12/5/2006

Title: AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 1/12/2010, INCREASE AMOUNT OF
$105,000 TO TERM, & INCREASE & DECREASE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS

Sponsors: Financial Management

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 29886_002.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council12/5/2006 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

